Position

Supervisor-District Il

Supervisor's Field
Representative llI

Supervisor's Field
Representative llI

Supervisor's Field
Representative llI

Supervisor-District Il

Supervisor's Field
Representative Il

Other Positions Held County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department Total Wages

Board Of Supervisor- $122,076
District 2

Board Of Supervisor- $52,680
District 2

Board Of Supervisor- $52,108
District 2

Board Of Supervisor- $49,573
District 2

Board Of Supervisor- $4,900
District 2

Board Of Supervisor- $3,586
District 2

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,069

$23,154

$28,432

$24,649

$2,975

$973



