Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor-District II		Kern County	Board Of Supervisor- District 2	\$122,076	\$61,069
Supervisor's Field Representative III		Kern County	Board Of Supervisor- District 2	\$52,680	\$23,154
Supervisor's Field Representative III		Kern County	Board Of Supervisor- District 2	\$52,108	\$28,432
Supervisor's Field Representative III		Kern County	Board Of Supervisor- District 2	\$49,573	\$24,649
Supervisor-District II		Kern County	Board Of Supervisor- District 2	\$4,900	\$2,975
Supervisor's Field Representative II		Kern County	Board Of Supervisor- District 2	\$3,586	\$973